

Present: Sri Srikumar Goswami
Judge, Commercial Court at Alipore
Misc Execution (Arb.) 07/2020

Order No. 02
09.12.2020

Today is fixed for appearance of the parties and further order.

Both parties file their respective haziras.

Fix **23.12.2020** at 11.30 a.m. for hearing of the execution case.

Dictated & corrected by me

Sd/-
Judge, Commercial Court at Alipore
For South 24 Parganas, Purba Medinipore
& Paschim Medinipore

Sd/-
Judge, Commercial Court at Alipore
For South 24 Parganas, Purba Medinipore
& Paschim Medinipore